
50
0 54
0

65

25

40
5 

IN
TE

RN
AL

 
EF

FE
CT

IV
E 

HE
IG

HT

200

580

1140

11
40

SPECIFICATIONS:
* 2-WAY FORKLIFTABLE = YES
* 4-WAY FORKLIFTABLE = NO
* LOCATE ON PALLET RACK = YES
* FIT SIDE BY SIDE IN SHIP. CONTAINER = YES
* STACKABLE WITHOUT LID = YES
* STACKABLE WITH LIDS = YES
* NESTABLE = NO
* FLAT FLOOR = REQUIRES DROP IN
* LOCKABLE LID OPTION = YES
* WEATHER PROOF = YES
* AIR TIGHT SEAL = NO
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PALLET RACK GUIDES

GOUGH PLASTICS
LOGO AND PRODUCT NAME

OPTION TO DROP IN
UNIBOARD FOR
A FLAT FALSE FLOOR

 ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 25kg 
 APPROX: 6mm THICK
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* WILL FIT IN SHIPPING CONTAINER TWO SIDE BY SIDE
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PALLET RACK GUIDES

GOUGH PLASTICS
LOGO AND PRODUCT NAME

 OPTIONAL LID
ESTIMATED LID WEIGHT: 9kg 

 APPROX: 6mm THICK

GOUGH PLASTICS LOGO

OPTIONAL LID

SPECIFICATIONS:
* 2-WAY FORKLIFTABLE = YES
* 4-WAY FORKLIFTABLE = NO
* LOCATE ON PALLET RACK = YES
* FIT TWO SIDE BY SIDE IN
   SHIPPING . CONTAINER = YES
* STACKABLE WITHOUT LID = YES
* STACKABLE WITH LIDS = YES
* NESTABLE = NO
* FLAT FLOOR = REQUIRES DROP IN
* LOCKABLE LID OPTION = YES
* WEATHER PROOF = YES
* AIR TIGHT SEAL = NO
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